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118138 (B)

10:00-10:10
10:10-10:55

11:05-11:35

11:45-12:15

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:15

15:35-16:05

16:15-16:45

118148 (X)

9:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:40-12:10

13:45-14:45

14:55-15:25

15:45-16:15

16:25-16:55

18:00-20:00

773 L

DI D LR

S (FIER)

Stable ‘complex’ theory

s Bl (RILERER)

On the vanishing of self extensions over Cohen-Macaulay local rings

Ry o (RELER)

Localization functors and Cech complezes in derived categories

PR VUL - AR Lt (THER)

Ulrich ideals and G-regular rings

AR B (THER)

Ubiquity of Ulrich ideals in dimension one

R BRER (T-HER)

Characterization of GGL rings

Pk .z (BHIER)

Pseudo-Frobenius numbers versus defining ideals in numerical
Semigroup Tings

WA w0 (R
The resultants of quadratic binomials

BN 3G = (BAPER)
When is a Specht ideal Cohen-Macaulay?

Frlr =gk CRBRIRFZAR)

Sperner properties of polynomial rings

Graham Leuschke (Syracuse University)
A generalization of Knorrer periodicity with an application to
noncommutative hypersurfaces

WSH 75 (BIER)

On the category of maximal Cohen-Macaulay modules over Cl[x, y]]/(2?)
AN TEER (RS E A

On degenerations of Cohen-Macaulay modules via matriz representations

Tran Thi Phuong (BHIAK)
Normal Sally module of rank one



118158 (k)

9:50-10:35

10:45-11:15

11:25-11:55

13:30-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:45-16:15

16:25-16:55

11816 H (K)

9:50-10:35

10:45-11:15

11:25-11:55

13:30-14:15

14:25-15:10

15:30-16:00

16:10-16:55

B L (EHEREH D)

Non-finitely generated polynomial subrings and birational modifications
of G4-actions

BA B (FRRR)

Modular invariant rings for p-cyclic group actions

Rlg 22 CFrimR)

Derivations and closed polynomaials in polynomaial rings

Anurag Singh (University of Utah)

Hankel determinantal rings have rational singularities

Tt B (HAK)

Big Cohen-Macaulay algebra via perfectoid spaces

HE E— GRER)

Local cohomology and generalized integral dependence relations w.r.t
vdeals in local rings

Pa B (THER)

On the symbolic Rees rings for Fermat ideals

POA — (HACK)
Homogeneous prime element of 2-dimensional normal graded rings

W ek (LER) - 304 i— (HACK) - S f— (HAK)

Normal and core reduction numbers

S B (RATR)
Upper bound of the multiplicity of locally complete intersection
singularities

R ek CREEE R)

Negative and positive symbolic powers of the canonical ideal of
a Hibi ring

Hls #6/ (Kavli IPMU)

On the Frobenius push-forward of Hibi rings

oy wh (RUAREESER)

Generalized F-signature of Hibi rings

el SR (REIR)

Ascending chain condition for F-pure thresholds



118178 (&)
9:50-10:35

10:45-11:15

11:25-11:55

13:40-14:10

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00

FAIIRCCA=PN)

Hypersurface singularities and 2-hereditary algebras

I ks (i EER)

Singular equivalence and reconstruction of singular loci

AN CA) VN

On delta invariants of certain ideals

B R (RILER)
On the associated Buchsbaum-Rim multiplicities of a direct sum of
cyclic modules

A EE (FAREER)
On Ratliff-Rush closure of modules

R R CRIRCKR)

Hessenberg varieties and hyperplane arrangements



